2021 Water Utility Board Meeting Schedule

Meetings are usually held at 4:30 p.m. in Madison Water Utility’s Conference
Room at 119 East Olin Ave, but may be held virtually to help protect our
community from the Coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic. Board meeting agendas
are available the Friday prior to a meeting. Dates and location are subject to

change.

Day Date
Tuesday January 26
Tuesday February 231!
Tuesday March 23
Tuesday April 27
Tuesday May 25
Tuesday June 29
Tuesday July 27
Tuesday August 24
Tuesday September 28
Tuesday October 26
Tuesday November 23

No regular meeting in December.

L Common Council meets at 6:30 pm on the same day. The board could meet on Wednesday or Thursday

instead.



